
((

(

(

((



(

(

((

((

((

((
(

(

(

(( (

((

((

((

((

((

((

((

(

((

((

((

(

((

((

((

((

(

(

((

F.P
.L.

F.P.L.

F.P
.L.

F.P.L.

F.P.L.

F.P.L.

Easement

Corp
ora

tion

Virginia

Easement

Pipe
line

Rd.

Power

Ease
ment

20'
Outlet

1

RESTON SEC. 913

FA
IR

WA
Y E

XE
CU

TIV
E

RESTON,INDUSTRIAL GROUP FACILITIES

2

RESTON SUNSET HILLS

RESTON SEC. 25

10

CE
NT

ER
 C

ON
DO

25

COMPLEX

RESTON SEC. 909

6

13

3A

SEC. 7

EXECUTIVE II OFFICE

CONDOMINIUM

30

19 PROF CENTER

1

RESTO
N SEC. 90

RESTON

9

VENTURE

SEC. 905

RESTON SEC. 13

RESTON SEC. 23

RESTON

24

INDUSTRIAL

34

POND COMMERICAL
CONDOMINIUM 
BUILDING, THE

SEC.

20

5

1

American

Access

Me
tro

Commonwealth of Va.

Newton

We
st

Pla
za

Way

Shore

Ce
nte

r

Ne
wto

n

Isa
ac

Isa
ac

Newton

North

Ivy Oak Sq.

Toll Rd.

Hills

Dream
Shore

Plz
.

South

Dr
.

Golf

Rd.

Reston
Station

Re
sto

n

Isa
ac

Dr.

Wi
eh

le

Dr.

Airport

North
Dr.

Sq
.West

Ne
wt

on

Roger Bacon Dr.

Am
eri

ca
 Dr

.

Sq.

Toll Rd.

View

Ct.

Sq.

Ne
wto

n
Sq

.

Av
e.

Pla
za

Am
eri

ca

Me
tro

Ct.

Blvd.

Isaac

Sq
.

Isaac

Av
e.

Sq.
Ea

st

Rt. 4736

Rt. 828

Rt. 675

PARK

REGIONAL

AUTHORITY

VIRGINIA

LAND

WIEHLE-RESTON EAST METRO STATION

LEASEHOLD

LAND

ISA
AC

 NE
WT

ON
BU

SIN
ES

S C
EN

TE
R

BLDG

GOLF COURSE

BLDG

RESTON  STATION

RESTON SUBSTATION

HIDDEN CREEK

See (28-3)(1-51)

10
0A

 - 4
00

90-86

4

27

82-79

9

11D8

3

2

16

6

14 8

1

36 2

42D

33

8 -
 5

27
 - 3

0

19
 - 2

2

29

6S4

32

2

45

41

5

30

13

19
18
17

13

21

3

31

37
3

38A

37

30

4A

15
 - 1

8

24

25

35D

66-71

4A

78-75

8

6

4

16

4C

31

10

7

9

4

41

6

11

32

17A

19
46

A -
 19

54
3W2

23 2

1

17B

31

11

10
3

1

21

22

48

19

13

17

5

29

10

1

40

8 9

A

4 -
 1

3C1

28

27

19

1A

1

8B

25

10

3

18

1415

12

S6

12

14

16
15

20

22

4 2

34

6 5

3

5

39 38

10

35

12

4B
17L1

A

6S2

5

4

1

7N2

27

30

5A

23

28 29 30

72-74

40

11

28A

15

8

11

38

1

36

13

31

42C

6S5

32

26
 - 2

3

903

25

20
85-83

2A

6

24

21
20

26

15

46
47

A

42
43

7

29A

15A

17 32

35

2

44 43
42

34

9 - 14

2A1

100-402

3N1

3A

44

12

2 1

4D

9

11

5

30

7

33

4 7

6S1

26

21
22

1B

3

20

3E1

7E2

26

E

40

1

D

F

38

42

C
B

A
G

5

1790

11600

11800

11797

1800

11
55

6

11564

11
56

2

1809

11389

61

22

18
60

11413
11411

19
25

06

1773

1900

11630

116
10

05

11
50

1

11

18
48

1787 1781

1834 1823

1806

1800

1807
1801

11573

1904

19
00

11415

11303

18
21

17
20

11642-11634

1799

1816

1810

1816

1819

11587

11563

19
08

11445

53

15

19
28

11555

11553

11535

11307

19
43

11430

11700

02

1783

1775

11525

1893

18
86

11300

25
17

52

46

18
32

-18
30

18
31

11100

1794

1900A

116
20

11600

11517

1830

11480

11546

1822

11572

1891 113
31

11410
43

23

18
61

11265

20
11410

11493

11516

1788 1782
11791 11789

11491

11
54

8

1817

11565

19
85

113
67

59

198
4

198
0

19
54

50

11440

11527

11305

11301

18
18

19
39

1789

11
50

1A

1814

11487

11530

11542

11
55

4
11

50
6

11501

11571

33

11449

113
09

18
59

1846

18
60

192
0

1890

11495

11540

11
50

0

11519
11517

113
45

51

11425

48

19
16

1930

11537

18
70

18
20

Colvin
Run

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

VV V
V

V
VV V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
VV

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V VV
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
VV VV V V V V VVV V

V V

V
V

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V VV V V V V V V V VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV

V V V

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V VV
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V

VV
V

V
V VV

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V VV
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V

For PRM 09-HM-019*

10-HM-008*

77-C-005*#

A-894

10-HM-008*

16-HM-004

C-196

A-502

B-22

B-824

88-C-130*

81-C-059

B-22

B-587

09-HM-019*

A-689

88-C-131*

R-E

PRC

PRM

R-E

R-E

R-E

R-E

C-8

I-4I-5

I-4

PDC

PDC

I-4

I-5

PDC

I-4

I-5

0 100 200 300 400 500 Feet

Rezoning Application
RZ   2016-HM-016

Final Development Plan
FDP  2016-HM-016

Applicant: GOLF COURSE OVERLOOK, LLC
Accepted: 06/27/2016
Proposed: RESIDENTIAL AND SECONDARY USES
Area: 3 AC OF LAND; DISTRICT - HUNTER MILL
Zoning Dist Sect:
Located: NORTH SIDE OF SUNSET HILLS ROAD

BETWEEN AMERICAN DREAM WAY AND ISAAC
NEWTON SQUARE

Zoning: FROM R-  E TO PRM, FROM I- 5 TO PRM
Overlay Dist:
Map Ref Num: 017-4- /05/  /    S6

Applicant: GOLF COURSE OVERLOOK, LLC
Accepted: 06/27/2016
Proposed: RESIDENTIAL AND SECONDARY USES
Area: 3 AC OF LAND; DISTRICT - HUNTER MILL
Zoning Dist Sect:
Located: NORTH SIDE OF SUNSET HILLS ROAD

BETWEEN AMERICAN DREAM WAY AND ISAAC
NEWTON SQUARE

Zoning: PRM
Overlay Dist:
Map Ref Num: 017-4- /05/  /    S6

Sunset Hills Rd

Isaac Newton Sq

Metro Center Dr


